Position

City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk
Senior Deputy City Clerk
Senior Clerk

Senior Clerk

Records Management
Coordinator

Chief Deputy City Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Department Total Wages

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

City Clerk

$143,355
$111,971
$95,638
$69,891
$57,488
$51,450

$42,917

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,223
$31,385
$17,636
$14,569
$26,494
$14,337

$5,929



