Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Carson	City Clerk	\$143,355	\$27,223
Deputy City Clerk		Carson	City Clerk	\$111,971	\$31,385
Senior Deputy City Clerk		Carson	City Clerk	\$95,638	\$17,636
Senior Clerk		Carson	City Clerk	\$69,891	\$14,569
Senior Clerk		Carson	City Clerk	\$57,488	\$26,494
Records Management Coordinator		Carson	City Clerk	\$51,450	\$14,337
Chief Deputy City Clerk		Carson	City Clerk	\$42,917	\$5,929